eLse you will Jind gourseLl losl in thLckeLs ond branches Mg pLca is to

keep the path to jushce cLear of obstructions uthich couLd impede it.""

::ORDER::

29. In vicw of my findings in thc paras supra, I pass thc lollowing ordcr:

a) I confirm the Duty of Customs amounting to Rs.13,75,80,7351- (Rupees
Thirteen Crore, Seventy Five Lakh, Eighty Thousand, Seven Hundred
and Thirty Five Onlylin the form of IGST saved in course o[ imports of thc
goods through ICD Khodiyar under the subject Advance Authorizations and
the corresponding Bills of Entry as detailed in the Annexure-B to rhc
\otice. and order rccovery of the same from M/s.Sun Mark Stainless